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Cat.

ALL

ALL
ALL
40-55M
18-39M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
56+M

18-39M
ALL
40-55M
40-55M
ALL
18-39M
18-39M
ALL
ALL
18-39M
40-55M
ALL

40-55M
40-55M

18-39M

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male

Male

516

522
593
542
530
561
587
571
512
534

535
563
555
581
568
595
507
586
537
584
526
541

588
527

552

40¢ Opevog Aywvag PAdya tou Hodia 22.5km

AHMHTPHX
ATTOXTOAQOINOYAOX

OANAZHX BPYNIOX
rNaProx MANIQTHX

NIKOX KEXAOTAOY
AHMHTPHZ KAKOYPHX
MANATIQTHZ MIMOZIKAZ
MANATMQTHYE XAAKIAHE
MANNHX PAMNTHZ
THANASSIS VASILOPOULOS
ANAXTAZI0X KAPATTANNHZ

IQOANNHX KAPAAIAZ
AEMONIA TTANATIQTOY
MANAMQTHX MEAETHZ
IOANNHX TEMMEAHX
MANATIQTHZ MAYAIQTHZ
SAKEAAAPHX MANATIQTHX
VOLODYMYR SNIHUR
BATA TXIQAH

XPHXTOZ KAPA®AOL
EYOYMHX TZINMOYPAX

KONZTANTINOX AAAAMATKAX

ANOH KEAAAPH

ANTQONHZ XAWAY
ANOYKAZ AAANKAZ

ANAPEAX AIONTOX

KOUMARIA TRAIL SERIES / AIABA

PRIVATE TRAINING BY VASILIS YIANNIOSIS
ANE=APTHTOZ

ATTOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE

ANTIKURA RUNNING

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS / TPAXINA

AOAHTIKOXZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY /
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

DIMOPOULQOS COACHING

CHALANDRI FITNESSBOX

2YAANOI 02 MAPAOGQONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY
L-CREW

APOMEIX AKPAIONIOY

FOKIDA RUNNERS

EAAHNEX BATPAXANGPQIOI

ADONIS RUNNING TEAM

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS / PHYSIOTHERAPY RUNNING
TEAM

30

AOAHTIKOX OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY /
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

DESFINA RUNNERS

START 22.5KM

0:00:00.350(00:00:00)

0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:01.687(00:00:00)
0:00:02.520(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:01.687(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)

0:00:03.800(00:00:00)
0:00:02.114(00:00:00)
0:00:00.960(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:02.114(00:00:00)

0:00:01.290(00:00:00)
0:00:05.974(00:00:00)

0:00:00.350(00:00:00)

FINISH 22.5KM

2:20:14.694(02:20:14)

2:20:40.730(02:20:40)
2:33:07.057(02:33:06)
2:35:37.794(02:35:37)
2:38:15.524(02:38:13)
2:46:12.487(02:46:09)
2:47:09.124(02:47:04)
2:49:22.000(02:49:21)
2:52:06.484(02:52:04)
2:53:23.924(02:53:23)

2:53:44.170(02:53:40)
2:53:56.147(02:53:54)
2:54:04.727(02:54:03)
2:54:05.617(02:54:02)
2:54:13.664(02:54:09)
2:55:17.280 ()

2:56:34.134(02:56:30)
3:00:38.764(03:00:38)
3:01:27.530(03:01:27)
3:05:27.297(03:05:23)
3:06:26.500(03:06:21)
3:07:44.244(03:07:42)

3:08:27.257(03:08:25)
3:08:43.507(03:08:37)

3:09:45.584(03:09:45)
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11

12
13
14
15

16

10

17
18

11
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26
27

Cat.

40-55M
18-39M

40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
56+M

18-39M
40-55M
18-39M
18-39M
56+M

40-55M
40-55M
18-39W
18-39M
40-55M

40+W
40-55M
40-55M
18-39W
56+M
40-55M
40-55M
56+M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40+W

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

550
556

594
511
574
562
596
560
531
515
578
579
558
546
566
551
590

533
548
582
523
538
504
518
536
529
520
580
539
519

NIKOX AIBANOZ
>TAYPOX MEPMITKHZ

2MYPOZ BAMBATXIKOX
APOSTOLOS TSOUKALAS
MIATIAAHZ XAABANOZX
NIKOAAOZ NAOYM

HAIAZ PENIOX

NIKOAAOZ MMIMMAHX
FEQPTI0Z KAAAMITAAIKHX
MANATQTHE AMEPIHX
OEOAQPOX XTAYPOMOYAOX
XPYZOXTOMOZX X TEAAAY
KQXTAX MIAPHX

BAXIAHX KOAOBOX

NQPA TAPAXZKEYOIOYAQY
IQANNHX AIAAKOX

KQNXTANTINOX
MAMANTZIKOZ

OAAEIA KAMNETANAKH
IOANNHX KOYTXO0YMIAX
KONZTANTINOX TEAMHX
>QTHPIA-MAPIA TIANNEAOY
AAE=ANAPOZ KAPBEAAX
ATHANASIOS KATSANAKIS
KONZTANTINOX APKIAO
MANATIQTHE KAPAAIAL
AGANAZX|0Z KAIKAAOX
NTOPIN BAKAPIOY

HAIAY TAMIMITZIKAL
KQXTAY KAPTEZINHX
FABPIEAA BAKAPIOY

KEPATZXINI

AOAHTIKOXZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY /
PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

TEAM KOUMPAROS
>AMNMAzZ

360 PANEPX
ALIARTISTAS

360 PANEPX
KAPAIZKOZ
RAFINA RUNNERS

ALIARTISTAS
DESFINA RUNNERS
DESFINA RUNNERS-®AOIA TOY HZAIA

NEXI/L CREW
A.K.O. AIBAAEIAY

L_CREW

AMNZ,APOMEQN EYBOIAZ
EXTR

ATHLETICS GUIDANCE
DIMOPOULOS COACHING
AIONYZ0Z AMOIKAEIAY
>AYM GHBAX

DESFINA RUNNERS
SAYN

>AYM GHBAX

START 22.5KM

0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:00.960(00:00:00)

0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:05.974(00:00:00)
0:00:09.050(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:01.290(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)

0:00:01.290(00:00:00)
0:00:12.434(00:00:00)
0:00:13.860(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:03.800(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:04.654(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)

FINISH 22.5KM

3:13:05.880(03:12:58)
3:15:46.810(03:15:45)

3:16:58.514(03:16:55)
3:18:18.457(03:18:10)
3:18:22.700(03:18:16)
3:19:14.954(03:19:05)
3:22:36.844(03:22:33)
3:22:55.347(03:22:47)
3:22:55.574(03:22:55)
3:23:11.680(03:23:03)
3:23:59.257(03:23:57)
3:26:40.250(03:26:35)
3:28:19.684(03:28:11)
3:30:30.290(03:30:29)
3:31:38.607(03:31:33)
3:31:38.607(03:31:33)
3:34:31.770(03:34:23)

3:34:45.930(03:34:44)
3:36:14.464(03:36:02)
3:38:50.014(03:38:36)
3:41:17.674(03:41:14)
3:41:40.544(03:41:36)
3:42:34.237(03:42:30)
3:44:30.314(03:44:22)
3:44:31.957(03:44:27)
3:44:42.437(03:44:37)
3:46:00.664(03:45:57)
3:46:14.970(03:46:10)
3:47:54.440(03:47:51)
3:49:02.114(03:48:58)
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60
61
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65
66
67

68
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49
50
51

52

53
54
55
10
56
57

58
59

By
Cat.

12
28
13

14
11

Cat.

56+M

18-39M
40-55M
18-39M

56+M
40+W
40-55M
56+M
56+M
40+W
56+M
40-55M

18-39M
56+M

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male

BIB Country

567
506
589
565

576
503
528
540
585
564
544
514

573
569

NIKOZ MAPOENHZ
IOANNIS POLYMENAKOS
ZANNHZ XPHXTOZ

NIKH®OPOX
MAMAKQNZTANTINOY

2TYAIANOX XKAIBANAKHZ
VASSILIKI KARAGEORGIOU
NMANNHZ AHMHZIANOZ
MNAProx KAZIOAAY

MQProz TzIPTXHX
MAPTAPITA NMANATOMNOYAQOY
HAIAX KOZAPHX

®OTHY ANAXTAZIOY

MAPINOX PENEXHZXZ DNF
NIKOAAOZ MITXI0Z DNF

>AYM GHBAX
KIRON TEAM
SMART RUN

ABS PLUS

ABS +

2. A Y. TIATPAX
AXONPAGRATI
XIAIOMOAI KOPINOIAL
>AYM GHBAX
ANE=APTHTOZ

AOAHTIKOX OMIAOY APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY/PATHFINDERS

RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

START 22.5KM

0:00:11.324(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)
0:00:00.960(00:00:00)
0:00:07.844(00:00:00)

0:00:09.404(00:00:00)
0:00:11.324(00:00:00)
0:00:00.350(00:00:00)
0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:09.050(00:00:00)
0:00:01.687(00:00:00)

0:00:05.974(00:00:00)

0:00:03.434(00:00:00)
0:00:09.050(00:00:00)

FINISH 22.5KM

03:55:34
03:57:43
04:00:53
04:06:04

3:55:46.200
3:57:51.804
4:00:54.350
4:06:11.934

P

)
)
)
)

4:08:43.644(04:08:34)
4:08:43.644(04:08:32)
4:13:14.097(04:13:13)
4:13:21.404(04:13:17)
4:19:01.124(04:18:52)
4:19:54.544(04:19:52)
4:20:09.280 (-:-:-)

4:29:13.184(04:29:07)



